Forced Air Zone Controls
TM
Product Catalog 101
Effective 1/1/23
2
Table of Contents
Who is EWC...........................2
How to order...........................3

CEU’s8X WINNER
3
How To Order An Ultra-Zone System
NCM
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/ 1 Stage Cool
2-3 zones - NCM-300
For larger zone systems
See BMPlus series
BMPlus
1 Stage Heat/Cool
3 Stage Heat/2 Stage Cool
2-3 zones (1) BMPlus 3000
4-5 zones (1) BMPlus 5000
6-7 zones (1) BMPlus 7000
For larger zone systems
See UZC series
UZC
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/ 2 Stage Cool
3 Stage Heat/ 2 Stage Cool
4 Stage Heat/ 2 Stage Cool
2-4 zones (1) UZC-4
5-6 zones (1) UZC-6
7-8 zones (1) UZC-8
9-10 zones (1) UZC-10
11-12 zones (1) UZC-12
13-14 zones (1) UZC-14
15-16 zones (1) UZC-16
Up to 22 zones,
2 zone increments
Round
4"-20" URD (3-wire PO/PC))
4"-20" RSD (2-wire spring return)
Round
(Retrofit)
4"-10" SID (3-wire PO/PC)
Digital Programmable
Wireless Touchscreen
EWT-955
Smart By-Pass
8"-20" SBD (Round)
W"xH" SBD (Rectangular)
Any Size (Call Factory)
Rectangular
(W"xH") ND (3-wire PO/PC)
(W"xH") ND-RSD (2-wire Spring Return)
Motor is always mounted on
2nd dimension
Electronic (Modulating)
8"-20" EBD (Round)
W"xH" EBD (Rectangular)
Any Size (Call Factory)
Digital Programmable
Touchscreen Auto Changeover
EWT-721
Round Barometric
8"-16" CLBD
Rectangular Barometric
W"xH" PRD
Digital Non-Programmable
EWT-601-2
Transformer
40VA for every (20) URD, ND, and SID dampers
40VA for every (5) RSD and ND-RSD dampers
Control Panel
Dampers